美 莱 实 业 有 限 公 司
深 圳 市 美 莱 鑫 电 子 科 技 有 限 公 司
M e l e d  T e c h n o l o g y  J o i n t - S t o c k  C o m p a n y  L i m i t e d
MELED SMD POWER INDUCTORS             RoHS
美莱贴片功率电感
SMDRH 74 TYPE
 MELED TYPE DIMENSIONS(UNIT:mm)
外形尺寸示意图（单位：毫米）
C
B
A
E
D
● MELED SMDRH 74 SERIES
美莱 SMDRH 74 规格参数
Test Frequency
测试条件
DC Resistance
直流电阻
MLED Part Number
美莱产品型号
Inductance(uH)
电感值
(KHZ) (ΩMAX)
Rated DC Current
额定电流
(A)
SMDRH74-1R0 1.0 1 0.024 7.00
SMDRH74-2R2 2.2 1 0.028 4.20
SMDRH74-3R3 3.3 1 0.03 3.90
SMDRH74-4R7 4.7 1 0.035 3.50
SMDRH74-6R8 6.8 1 0.04 2.50
SMDRH74-100 10 1 0.049 1.84
SMDRH74-120 12 1 0.058 1.71
SMDRH74-150 15 1 0.081 1.47
SMDRH74-180 18 1 0.091 1.31
SMDRH74-220 22 1 0.11 1.23
SMDRH74-270 27 1 0.15 1.12
SMDRH74-330 33 1 0.17 0.96
SMDRH74-470 47 1 0.26 0.88
SMDRH74-560 56 1 0.35 0.75
SMDRH74-680 68 1 0.38 0.69
SMDRH74-101 100 1 0.61 0.60
SMDRH74-121 120 1 0.66 0.52
A 7.3±0.5
B 7.3±0.5
C 4.5Max
D 1.5±0.5
E 4.0±0.5
电性结构图：
S
SMDRH74-151 150 1 0.88 0.46
SMDRH74-181 180 1 0.98 0.42
SMDRH74-221 220 1 1.17 0.36
SMDRH74-331 330 1 1.86 0.32
SMDRH74-471 470 1 3.01 0.26
SMDRH74-681 680 1 4.63 0.22
SMDRH74-102 1000 1 6.00 0.18
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category:
Click to view products by  Meled manufacturer: